
Name

Address

                

                

                

City

State

Pincode

Country

Nomination

Mode of Operation

: ARUN URS

: #1149/4,WARD NO 5, AR

  AMANE STREET, NANJANG

  UD,TOWN. NANJANGUD  (

  RURAL ),.

: MYSORE

: KARNATAKA

: 571301

: INDIA

: RAJINI URS

: SELF

       Customer Id

       Mobile Number

       Account Number

       Currency

       Account Scheme

       Branch Name

       Branch Id

       MICR Code

       IFSC Code

: 1153700822

: 9844710091

: 1153110010050931

: INR

: SAVINGS BANK - REGULAR

: NANJANGUD

: 1153

: 570761004

: UJVN0001153

Statement of Account from May 01,2019 to May 31,2019

Date Particular Chq./Ref.no. Withdrawal Deposit Balance Amount

06-05-19 UPI/CR/912619874254/UTIB/goo
g-payment@okaxis/UPI

UJ1874969 INR 51.00 INR 52.26

10-05-19 UPI/CR/913010226709/HDFC/ba
bumsg0803@okhdfcbank/

UJ2308634 INR 1.00 INR 53.26

10-05-19 UPI/CR/913010240315/HDFC/ba
bumsg0803@okhdfcbank/

UJ2310399 INR 25,000.00 INR 25,053.26

10-05-19 UPI/CR/913010153895/KARB/ba
bumsg0803@okaxis/UPI

UJ2312423 INR 5,000.00 INR 30,053.26

10-05-19 UPI/DR/913010434372/UJVN/sup
riya1996urs@okaxis/U

UJ2316367 INR 15,000.00 INR 15,053.26

10-05-19 ATM CASH WD/UBI
NANJANGUD/MYSORE

UJ2317684 INR 10,000.00 INR 5,053.26

10-05-19 ATM CASH WD/UBI
NANJANGUD/MYSORE

UJ2317875 INR 5,000.00 INR 53.26

17-05-19 UPI/CR/913719800406/VIJB/loke
shcr88@okaxis/UPI

UJ3298882 INR 750.00 INR 803.26

19-05-19 ATM CASH WD/CORP ASHOKA
ROAD II/MYSORE

UJ3512790 INR 200.00 INR 603.26

20-05-19 UPI/DR/914020270169/YESB/EU
RONET@ybl/Payment for

UJ3574163 INR 12.00 INR 591.26

25-05-19 ATM CASH
WD/EPS_NANJANGUD/MYSOR
E

UJ4324913 INR 500.00 INR 91.26

27-05-19 CASH DEP AT NANJANGUD UJ9406 INR 15,000.00 INR 15,091.26

27-05-19 UPI/DR/914713390938/KARB/44
02500101885701/UPI

UJ4518181 INR 15,000.00 INR 91.26

27-05-19 UPI/CR/914721279091/SBIN/shiv
asilent143@okhdfcba

UJ4602118 INR 49.00 INR 140.26

Summary of Accounts as on May 31,2019

Account Type Account no Balance Summary

SAVINGS BANK - REGULAR 1153110010050931 INR 140.26



Generated on : 11-11-2019 This is a computer generated statement and does not require
Generated by : 1153700822 any signature

DO NOT SHARE your Internet Banking User ID, password, OTP and card details like card number, PIN and CVV. The Bank will never ask these details.
Sharing such details could lead to unauthorized access to your account.

Ujjivan Small Finance Bank Limited

*Balance Amount displayed in this statement includes funds earmarked for hold and/or under clearance (if applicable).Thisstatement excludes the amount
marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective availablebalance. Contents of this statement will be held true and valid
unless the Bank is notified immediately.

SMS code BAL to 9243232121  for balance enquiry For help, contact our toll free number : 1800-208-2121
Give a missed call on 9243012121 for balance enquiry or 9243032121 for mini statement                                                                          www.ujjivansfb.in
Registered Office: Plot No. 2364 / 8, Khampur Raya Village, Shadi Khampur, Main Patel Road, New Delhi, India, 110008


